	UNOF	FIC	AL CO	<b>500</b> 18768
	Prepared By:	\$ 1		/0144 20 001 Page 1 of 2
	PALOS BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	\$ .		03-01-06 11:37:02
	12600 SOUTH HARLEM AVENUE		Cook	County Recorder 26.50
/	PALOS HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60463		•	
$\prec$	1			
9				######################################
$\checkmark$	and When Recorded Mail To			
00				0030018768
THE	12600 SOUTH HARLEM AVENUE		•	
ک کے ا	PALOS HEIGHTS			1
	ILLINOIS 60463			U
Ĩ,				
4			SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE	FOR RECORDER'S USE
6 2	Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage			
アダル	Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Wortgage			
	LOAN NO.: 608676359			
A C	FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to  WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK, FA  75 NORTH FAIRWAY DRIVE, VERNON HILLS, ILLINOIS 60081  # all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated DECEMBER 7, 2002			
35 %				
	# and the rights, three and interest of time-risigned in and to that certain real Estate Mortgage dated 222-322-37, 2002 α weekengted by			
PS S	Swilliam Glavin and			
<u> </u>	SHARON T. GLAVIN, HUSBAND AND WIFE			
	to PALOS BANK & TRUST COMPANY a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF ILLINOIS and whose principal place of business is 12600 SOUTH HAR'.EM AVENUE PALOS HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60463			
	and recorded in Book/Volume No.	r	nace(s)	, as Document No.
	COOK	, r	County Records,	State of ILLINOIS
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Legal Description)				
	Commonly known as  10308 SOUTH BARNARD, CHICAGO RIDGE, ILLINOIS 60415  TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.			
	STATE OF ILLINOIS		PALOS BANK & TRU	ST COMPANY
	COUNTY OF COOK		PALOS DAIN & IND	3,511.541
	COUNTY OF TOOM			0.
	On <u>DECEMBER 12, 2002</u>	before	1	
	(Date of Execution)		11	William Company
	me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and	for said	(cesos)	Cox Aut
	County and State, personally appeared Michael J. Constantino		By: Michael J. (C Its: Senior Vice	
	known to me to be the Senior Vice President	ent	its. Senior vice	
	and Mark L. Sebastian		Mark	L Albasha
	known to me to be Assistant Vice Presi	dent	By: Mark L. Seba	estian
	of the corporation herein which executed the within		Its: Assistant V	ce Président
	known to me to be Assistant Vice President of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of			De la
				•
	Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to			
	be the free act and deed of said corporation.		* "OFFICIAL SEAT	
	Notary Public		ROBIN J. MORNIE  Notary Public State of the	
	- WW80 10105	County,	My Commission Expires 4	/22/03
	My Commission Expires	•	(THIS AR	EA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

DPS 171

Rev. 03/15/02

My Commission Expires

UNOFFICIAL GOPY

Rev. 05/05/97 DPS 049

I BLOCK 2 IN LL
SION OF PART OF LL
SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP
SECTION 18, TOWN 24-18-214-003

698949809